
Carson High School - NV HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 4:00 PM  3/13/2022  Page 1

2205 Carson Aqua5 - 3/12/2022
Combined Events

Boys  Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FR 100FLY 50FR 100BR 100BK

1 Belflower, Ian J RENO 48.73 51.69 21.90 59.98 54.253:56.55

2 Nixon, Genoa DAM 47.76 51.02 21.95 1:02.46 56.323:59.51

3 Melsheimer, Nicholas S CARS 48.96 54.48 22.87 1:07.82 1:00.764:14.89

4 Power, Alexander SAGE-PC 51.62 58.16 24.17 1:01.29 1:00.934:16.17

5 Stevenson, Calvin DOUG 50.20 56.23 23.49 1:07.23 59.254:16.40

6 Pflieger, Aidan M RENO 51.27 58.71 23.67 1:04.03 59.014:16.69

7 Spaulding, Aedan DAM 50.70 56.51 23.56 1:08.45 1:00.484:19.70

8 LoPresto, Jesse DOUG 50.92 56.94 22.97 1:07.51 1:04.664:23.00

9 Myers, Brayden T RENO 52.66 59.51 23.99 1:09.50 1:02.694:28.35

10 Dalinis, Sam RENO 52.76 1:01.14 24.74 1:12.25 57.854:28.74

11 Reddig, Jaxon SPAN 53.18 58.53 25.26 1:11.72 1:01.374:30.06

12 Power, Zach SAGE-PC 55.81 59.08 24.88 1:10.65 1:00.904:31.32

13 Mortenson, Caleb FERN 54.90 1:04.18 23.67 1:05.31 1:03.754:31.81

14 Bennett, Cole G CARS 51.08 59.12 23.53 1:14.62 1:03.704:32.05

15 Gosselin, Todd A CARS 56.22 1:01.65 25.09 1:10.40 59.904:33.26

16 Kahue, Benjamin CARS 53.87 1:01.31 25.01 1:14.26 59.444:33.89

17 Ratfield, Sean WOO 54.12 1:01.78 25.02 1:14.98 1:01.124:37.02

18 Roa, Gavin M RENO 56.40 59.76 25.92 1:14.26 1:08.734:45.07

19 Schott, Evan RENO 56.52 1:07.12 25.67 1:12.02 1:04.324:45.65

20 Danner, Jake SPAN 56.98 1:05.30 26.16 1:11.69 1:07.174:47.30

21 Schemenauer, Luke D RENO 55.12 1:03.00 25.25 1:17.33 1:07.804:48.50

22 Beam, Matthew DOUG 53.28 1:03.31 24.47 1:19.83 1:07.874:48.76

23 Morway, Leif E CARS 54.28 1:01.41 25.01 1:21.81 1:08.384:50.89

24 Belding, Caden SPAN 55.58 1:04.99 25.81 1:19.75 1:05.644:51.77

25 Peuchaud, Jacques WOO 54.55 1:01.81 24.51 1:29.20 1:03.344:53.41

26 Clayton, Jonathan SPAN 55.64 1:05.67 24.30 1:19.47 1:08.644:53.72

27 Young, Miles SPAN 56.43 1:07.18 25.85 1:20.25 1:04.284:53.99

28 Daniels, Ethan DAM 56.04 1:06.69 26.45 1:17.85 1:08.264:55.29

29 Lizanetz, Matthew LOWRY-ZZ 55.73 1:01.06 25.49 1:22.85 1:11.114:56.24

30 Schraeder, Gabriel C RENO 57.44 1:06.89 26.40 1:17.08 1:10.154:57.96

31 Jones, Liam DOUG 59.80 1:07.21 26.12 1:14.12 1:12.444:59.69

32 Yturbide, Cooper DOUG 57.87 1:05.89 25.58 1:15.97 1:14.444:59.75

33 Ballingham, Treyson DOUG 58.95 1:10.98 26.01 1:14.98 1:10.655:01.57

33 Michel, Joseph SPAN 59.07 1:08.09 27.14 1:18.90 1:08.375:01.57

35 Britting, Branden DOUG 57.64 1:09.24 25.80 1:19.39 1:09.675:01.74

36 Jia, Andy WOO 1:00.19 1:12.64 26.81 1:19.36 1:05.375:04.37

37 Folchi, Talyn SPAN 1:00.98 1:07.34 27.98 1:16.87 1:13.295:06.46

38 Egan, Jack SPAN 59.64 1:12.15 26.26 1:18.84 1:12.905:09.79

39 Clingensmith, Jacob SPAN 59.81 1:17.51 26.31 1:27.28 1:12.565:23.47

40 Rugama, Harold A CARS 1:02.78 1:13.47 28.90 1:26.76 1:15.535:27.44

41 Garrett, Braeden FERN 1:03.23 1:18.71 27.17 1:23.26 1:15.735:28.10

42 Zockoll, Jack DAM 1:04.80 1:11.31 29.89 1:30.56 1:19.325:35.88

43 Jensen, Garrett LOWRY-ZZ 1:04.73 1:18.61 29.49 1:35.15 1:23.705:51.68

44 Langer, Ari WOO 1:17.08 1:37.41 34.76 1:32.85 1:40.106:42.20

- Melendrez, Damian SPKS 1:18.05 NT 33.32 NT 1:27.73NA

- Trinh, Justin SPAN 1:16.09 DQ 32.14 1:54.53 1:28.59NA

- Haufler, Grayson SPAN 1:19.86 DQ 35.46 1:40.05 DQNA

- Wassmuth, Gerik CHURC 1:17.96 NT 33.33 DQ NTNA

- Bruk, Nicholas WOO 1:08.34 NT 31.78 1:40.20 1:27.37NA

- Dao, Vincent CARS 1:13.80 NT 32.88 DQ 1:30.16NA

- Martell-Garcia, Arturo CARS 1:23.46 NT 33.33 DQ 1:32.58NA

- Haire, Jacob DOUG 1:06.65 NT 29.83 NT 1:24.09NA

- Gomes, Grant DOUG 1:07.08 DQ 30.56 1:32.50 DQNA

- Carine, Michael A CARS 1:07.45 NT 30.39 NT 1:22.75NA

- Whalen, Clayton S CARS 1:02.22 1:15.87 28.05 DQ 1:16.79NA

- Koening, Zachary CHURC 56.70 NT 25.58 1:10.42 1:04.38NA
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- Kieckhefer, Austin DAM 1:07.16 DQ 29.98 1:28.79 1:19.41NA

- Potillo, Sergio FERN 1:05.23 1:22.75 29.39 DQ 1:18.37NA

- Crisp, Konnor CARS 1:01.65 DQ 28.33 1:34.43 1:12.66NA

- Blevins, Ethan DOUG 1:11.72 DQ 31.55 1:41.17 1:29.26NA

- Bhakta, Ayush SPKS 1:57.22 NT 50.30 1:50.54 NTNA

- Tovar, Daniel DOUG 1:09.61 NT 29.55 1:46.76 1:28.53NA

- Kuhlmann, Wade DOUG 1:01.39 1:17.71 26.95 1:25.53 DQNA

- Mauk, Luke FERN 1:14.84 1:29.66 33.54 1:39.84 DQNA

- Gomes, Allen DOUG 1:15.42 NT 31.05 1:26.48 DQNA

Boys  Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FR 50FLY 50FR 50BR 50BK

1 Doan, Nicholas DAM 1:08.90 35.11 30.19 40.23 39.663:34.09

2 Sullivan, Oren RENO 1:11.62 38.41 31.29 40.28 38.983:40.58

3 Eckart, Matthew DAM 1:10.36 42.62 30.95 40.55 44.113:48.59

4 Schaeffer, Zach FERN 1:17.80 41.22 34.41 41.54 44.353:59.32

- Vargas, Anthony SPKS 1:23.95 45.20 30.56 DQ 43.34NA

- Ciriaco, Bryce SPKS 1:37.63 NT 40.71 DQ 1:00.09NA

- Henning, Miles CHURC 1:16.55 NT 35.40 55.83 NTNA

- Rowlett, Danner CHURC 1:09.25 NT 29.53 38.89 NTNA

- Luzadder De Leon, Anthony SPKS NT NT 43.48 NT 51.43NA

- Lopez, Emigdio SPKS NT NT 41.17 NT NTNA

- Patino Rojas, Eduardo SPKS NT NT 56.81 NT 1:24.70NA

- Gonzalez, Raf SPKS NT NT 1:00.61 NT DQNA

- Garcia, Jonathan SPKS NT NT 53.82 NT 1:01.12NA

- Peralta, Martin RENO 1:11.40 DQ 32.61 47.32 41.78NA

- Montero, Caden LOWRY-ZZ 1:11.78 DQ 29.91 43.09 38.39NA

- Parry, Ashton LOWRY-ZZ 1:25.17 DQ 37.03 52.73 48.42NA

- McKinney, Keagen FERN 1:14.42 NT 33.45 NT 44.74NA

- Park, Alex RENO 1:15.19 39.67 32.55 DQ 40.00NA

- Sharma, Yash WOO 1:12.77 43.30 31.09 DQ 43.31NA

- Warren, Thomas SPKS 1:47.34 NT 44.32 NT 50.56NA

- Hatch, Tanner LOWRY-ZZ 1:18.92 DQ 34.58 53.54 39.33NA

- Bevill, Tyler WOO 1:29.55 NT 37.51 DQ 50.15NA


